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ROSE, SUNDSTROM & BENTLEY, LLP 
2548 BIAIRSTONE PINES DRIVE 
TALW-IASSEE, FLORIDA 32301 

(850) 877-6555 
FAX (850) 6564029 

www . rs b a t t o r n e ys .cam 

REPLY TO ALTAMONTE SPRINGS 

July 23, 2004 

HAND DELIVERY 

M S .  Blanc2 I3ap 
Commission Clerk and Administrative Services Director 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 

Ciwriui. FLOI~IIM Omw 
600 S.  NORTH LAKE BI.VII., Surrr: 160 
ALTAMONTI: SPRINGS, Fi.ottrihi 32701-6177 

FAX (407 )  830-8522 
(407) 830-6331 

Re: Cypress Lakes Utilities, Inc.; Application for Rate Increase in Polk County Florida; 
Docket No. 020407-WS 
Our File No. 30057.45 

Dear Ms. Bayo: 

Pursuant to Order No. PSC-03-0647-PAA-WS, we enclose for filing in the above- 
referenced docket the original and one (1). copy of the Quarterly Consumption Report for 
the period April, 2004 to June, 2004. 

Should you have any questions concerning the enclosed, please do not hesitate to 
give me a call. 
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Enclosures OPC 

IkBhERIE L. LORD 
For the Firm 

MMS rr' Ms. Tricia Merehant (w/enclosure) (by hand delivery) 
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SEC 
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Mr. Steven M. Lubertozzi (w/enclosure) 
Mr. Steven Dihel (w/enclosure) 
Mr. Patrick C. Flynn (w/enclosure) 

M:\l ALTAMONTE\UTiLlTIES INC\CYPRESS LAKES\(.45) (SYPRESS LAKES RATE CASEWayo (PSC) 032 (Consumption Report) lu.wpd 



Cypress Lakes Utilities, lnc. 
loo00 US Hwy 98 N. Bldg 1 
Lakeland, FL 33809 

Docket No. 020407-WS 
Order No. PSC-03-0647-PAA-WS 

Report for the period: AptOQJun'04 

Prepared by: Steven Dihel 
0 

IRESIDENTIAL SERVICE I 

Meter Sizes 

518" 

IGENERAL SERVICE 1 

Meter Sizes 

SI8  
518" - Irrigation 
1 'I 

1 " - Irrigation 
1 112' 
1 1/2l - Irrigation 
2' 

0-6,OOO Gallons 6,000 - 12,000 Gallons Over 12,000 Galtons 
# of Bills # of Gal Sold Revenue Billed # of Bills # of Gal Sold Revenue Billed # of Bills # of Gal Sold Revenue Billed 

2,579 

# of Bills 

6 
45 
3 

42 
6 
6 

12 

6,459,000 

# of Gal Sold 

67,410 
83,540 
199,440 
17,430 

296,300 
163,300 

1,014,200 

$ 31,865 

Revenue Billed 

21 5 
504 
572 
709 
969 
61 9 

3,274 

882 6,599,000 $ 26,252 93 1,518,000 $ 5,073 


